SFC ACCESSORY
SFB-100
SFB-100
SFC controller
switch for HD-CVI, AHD, TVI and CVBS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Application:
Optional cable based remote control for the SANTEC SFC cameras.
Technical specifications:
Type Keyboard
Specials Controler for SFC cameras: HD-CVI, TVI, AHD, CVBS
Suitable for SFC cameras
Max. Power consumption (watt) 0,3
Voltage 2x AAA battery
Operating temperature (°C) 0 to +40
Rel. humidity (%) Max. 95, non-condensing
Dimensions WxDxH (mm) 41x90x21
Weight 48g
Note:
Batteries not included!
SANTEC BW AG
An der Strusbek 31, 22926 Ahrensburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 4102 4798 0, Fax: +49 4102 4798 10
santec_info@burg.biz, www.santec-video.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.
SFC ACCESSORY
SFB-100
Recommended Accessories
SFC-240KBIF SANTEC  2MP HDCVI IR bullet camera 3.6mm,IP66, DC12V
SFC-240KEIF SANTECday/night 2MP IR dome camera 3,6mm, IP 66,DC12V
SFC-241KBIM SANTEC  2MP HDCVI IR bullet camera 2,7-12mm,IP-66,12VDC
SFC-241KDIM SANTEC 1080p HD-CVI 4-1 dome camera 2,7- 12mm, IP-66
SFC-241KEIM SANTEC Day/Night 2MP dome camera 2,7 - 12 mm, IP 66
SANTEC BW AG
An der Strusbek 31, 22926 Ahrensburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 4102 4798 0, Fax: +49 4102 4798 10
santec_info@burg.biz, www.santec-video.com
Our products undergo constant development. Please refer to the price list for our most up-to-date product program. Errors and omissions excluded. No responsibility accepted for accuracy of
images.